
 

Bland Altman Plot for "Point MFS" 
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Bland Altman Plot for "Point MF" 
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Bland Altman Plot for "Point MJSf " 
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Bland Altman Plot for "Point SCP" 
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Bland Altman Plot for "Point MCP" 

Bland Altman Plot for "Point LCP" 
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Bland Altman Plot for "Point CWa" 

Bland Altman Plot for "Point CWp" 
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Bland Altman Plot for "Point ACP" 

 Bland Altman Plot for "Point PCP" 
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Bland Altman Plot for "Point AT" 

Bland Altman Plot for "Point IM" 
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 Bland Altman Plot for "Point AF" 

 Bland Altman Plot for "Point PF" 
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Bland Altman Plot for "Point AJSf" 

 Bland Altman Plot for "Point AJSc" 
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Bland Altman Plot for "Point PJSf" 

 Bland Altman Plot for "Point PJSc" 

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

45 47 49 51 53 55

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 X
 [

m
m

]

Average X [mm]

Bland Altman (Inter−Observer) for PJSf 

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

72 74 76 78 80

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 Y
 [

m
m

]]

Average Y [mm]

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

30 32 34 36 38

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 Z
 [

m
m

]

Average Z [mm]

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

45 47 49 51 53 55

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 X
 [

m
m

]

Average X [mm]

Bland Altman (Intra−Observer) for PJSf

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

72 74 76 78 80 82

A
ve

ra
ge

 Y
 [

m
m

]

Difference Y [mm]

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

30 32 34 36 38

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 Z
 [

m
m

]

Average Z [mm]

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

46 48 50 52 54

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 X
 [

m
m

]

Average X [mm]

Bland Altman (Inter−Observer) for PJSc

-0.8

-0.6

-0.4

-0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

68 73 78

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 Y
 [

m
m

]

Average Y [mm]

-0.8

-0.6

-0.4

-0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

30 32 34 36 38

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 Z
 [

m
m

]

Average Z [mm]

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

46 48 50 52 54

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 X
 [

m
m

]

Average X [mm]

Bland Altman (Intra−Observer) for PJSc

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

68 70 72 74 76 78 80

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 Y
 [

m
m

]

Average Y [mm]

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

30 32 34 36 38

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

 Z
 [

m
m

]

Average Z [mm]


